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TABLE 81 : BANKS UNDER THE DEPOSIT INSURANCE - PROGRESS SINCE INCEPTION
As on At the beginning 

of the period
Registered during 

the period De-registered during the period At the end of the period 
(2+3-6)

where Corporation’s liability Total (4+5)

was attracted was not attracted

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)

31-03-1992 1922 14 2 3 5 1931

31-03-1993 1931 3 2 1 3 1931

31-03-1994 1931 63 1 3 4 1990

31-03-1995 1990 36 0 1 1 2025

31-03-1996 2025 99 1 1 2 2122

31-03-1997 2122 176 1 1 2 2296

31-03-1998 2296 145 1 2 3 2438

31-03-1999 2438 149 4 0 4 2583

31-03-2000 2583 103 8 2 10 2676

31-03-2001 2676 62 9 1 10 2728

31-03-2002 2728 15 18 10 28 2715

31-03-2003 2715 10 29 7 36 *2629

31-03-2004 2629 9 39 4 43 2595

31-03-2005 2595 3 47 4 51 2547

31-03-2006 2547 3 17 2 19 2531

31-03-2007 2531 46 24 161 185 2392

31-03-2008 2392 10 18 28 46 2356

31-03-2009 2356 13 33 29 62 2307

31-03-2010 2307 10 26 42 68 2249

31-03-2011 2249 3 22 13 35 2217

31-03-2012 2217 7 11 14 25 2199

31-03-2013 2199 12 12 32 44 2167

31-03-2014 2167 7 16 13 29 2145

31-03-2015 2145 5 14 7 21 2129

31-03-2016 2129 6 3 5 8 2127

31-03-2017 2127 13 5 10 15 2125

31-03-2018 2125 8 7 17 24 2109

31-03-2019 2109 8 4 15 19 2098

31-03-2020 2098 6 0 37 37 2067

31-03-2021 2067 2 6 5 11 2058

31-03-2022 2058 3 11 10 21 2040

31-03-2023 2040 0 9 5 14 2026

31-03-2024 2026 1 24 6 30 1997

31-03-2025 1997 2 8 9 17 1982

Note: * Net of 60 banks deregistered in past years, but not reckoned in the respective years.

Source: Deposit Insurance and Credit Guarantee Corporation.


